RSA PO REPORT - PO GREATER THAN € 20k Q2 2021
OrderNo SuppID SupplD(T)

731693
731694
731812
731844
732086
732103
732029
732030
731611
731949
731843
731718
732068
731805
731664
731651
732044
731705
731979
731827
731649
731802
731965
731676
732046
731686
731832
731711
731543
732064
732102
731685
732009
731995
731739
732010
731691
732117
731909
731820

11381 Abtran Limited

11381 Abtran Limited

10000 AA Ireland

10151 SGS Ireland Limited

11381 Abtran Limited

11381 Abtran Limited

10151 SGS Ireland Limited

11381 Abtran Limited

11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd
11381 Abtran Limited

11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry

11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry

10590 Prometric Ireland Limited

10361 Pricewaterhousecoopers UK

11173 OPW - Government Publications Office
11173 OPW - Government Publications Office
11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry

11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry

11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd
11703 SGS - Societe Generale de Surveillance SA
11703 SGS - Societe Generale de Surveillance SA
11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd
11272 BBDO Dublin

11173 OPW - Government Publications Office
11703 SGS - Societe Generale de Surveillance SA
12138 Deloitte Ireland LLP

12138 Deloitte Ireland LLP

11576 Micromail Ltd

11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry

10151 SGS Ireland Limited

10749 AECOM Limited

10853 McCann Fitzgerald

11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry

12486 New Relic Inc.

12353 The Health Research Board

11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry

10151 SGS Ireland Limited

10151 SGS Ireland Limited

10151 SGS Ireland Limited

12494 Arekibo Communications Ltd

Order date Costc
26/04/2021 D005
26/04/2021 D005
14/05/2021 S006
20/05/2021 D005
22/06/2021 D005
28/06/2021 D005
14/06/2021 D005
14/06/2021 D005
15/04/2021 D005
04/06/2021 D005
20/05/2021 ROO1
29/04/2021 RO0O1
21/06/2021 D006
13/05/2021 S006
21/04/2021 FO03
20/04/2021 FO03
15/06/2021 ROO1
27/04/2021 RO0O1
10/06/2021 D005
18/05/2021 S006
20/04/2021 S006
13/05/2021 D005
08/06/2021 R0O01
21/04/2021 FO03
15/06/2021 S006
23/04/2021 S003
19/05/2021 S006
28/04/2021 1001
07/04/2021 ROO1
21/06/2021 D001
28/06/2021 V001
23/04/2021 S005
11/06/2021 ROO1
10/06/2021 1001
04/05/2021 R002
11/06/2021 R0O1
26/04/2021 R0O01
01/07/2021 R0OO1
28/05/2021 R0O01
18/05/2021 F003

Costc(T)

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement

Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication
NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement

Road Safety

Road Safety

Emergency Services Driving Standard

Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication
Facility Management

Facility Management

Road Safety

Road Safety

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement

Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication
Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication
NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement

Road Safety

Facility Management

Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication
National Car Testing Service

Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication
ICT

Road Safety

Driver Testing Administration

Vehicle Standards

CVR Testing and Prosecutions

Road Safety

ICT

RTA Research

Road Safety

Road Safety

Road Safety

Road Safety

Facility Management

Curr. amount

693,319.06
673,179.00
544,796.98
399,283.28
356,144.31
348,443.90
322,964.87
317,728.34
301,822.23
298,115.48
251,631.71
211,382.11
202,500.00
191,001.00
168,655.99
168,655.99
163,330.08
162,601.63
127,753.19
127,442.65
121,303.08
121,069.07
118,810.50
110,907.88
110,804.67
100,291.85
99,360.00
97,318.20
95,446.24
87,318.12
68,447.00
67,500.00
62,639.92
61,728.29
58,388.72
57,800.00
54,254.73
53,252.50
53,096.31
52,700.00



731945
731776
731782
731569
732013
731636
731623
731676
731910
732038
731604
732153
731561
731576
732061
731773
731569
732013
731782
731974
731891
731563
731704
732045
731790
731562
732154
731700
731506
731595
732002
731907
731650
731903
731839
731699
731888
731515
731670
731958
731582
732059

11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry
11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry
11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions

11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions

11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions

12368 Kouchin Properties Ltd

11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry
11173 OPW - Government Publications Office
11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry
11073 Drury Porter Novelli

11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd
10798 Office of the Comptroller and Auditor General
11812 Sigmar Recruitment Consultants Ltd
10151 SGS Ireland Limited

10434 Bearing Point

11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd
11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions

11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions

11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions

12180 CYCLING IRELAND

11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions

10011 Collins McNicholas

11381 Abtran Limited

11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd
12494 Arekibo Communications Ltd

11812 Sigmar Recruitment Consultants Ltd
11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions

11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions

11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions

11272 BBDO Dublin

11073 Drury Porter Novelli

11073 Drury Porter Novelli

11073 Drury Porter Novelli

11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry
11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry
11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions

10434 Bearing Point

11272 BBDO Dublin

10434 Bearing Point

12057 Tableau International

12376 The Marketing Hub

10434 Bearing Point

03/06/2021
10/05/2021
11/05/2021
12/04/2021
11/06/2021
16/04/2021
16/04/2021
21/04/2021
28/05/2021
14/06/2021

ROO1
ROO1
FO03
FO03
FO03
FO03
ROO1
FO03
ROO1
R002

14/04/2021 S006

01/07/2021
09/04/2021
12/04/2021
18/06/2021

FOO1
1001
1009
1005

10/05/2021 S006

12/04/2021
11/06/2021
11/05/2021
09/06/2021
26/05/2021
09/04/2021
27/04/2021

FO03
FO03
FO03
ROO1
FO03
1001

D005

15/06/2021 S006

11/05/2021
09/04/2021
01/07/2021
27/04/2021
01/04/2021
13/04/2021
10/06/2021
27/05/2021
20/04/2021
27/05/2021
19/05/2021
27/04/2021
26/05/2021
06/04/2021
21/04/2021
08/06/2021
12/04/2021
18/06/2021

FOO03
1001

FOO03
FO03
FOO03
R0O04
R0O04
R0O04
R0O04
ROO1
ROO1
FO03
1005

RO04
1005

1001

ROO1
1005

Road Safety

Road Safety

Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

Road Safety

Facility Management

Road Safety

RTA Research

Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication
Finance

ICT

Design Authority

Strategy

Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication
Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

Road Safety

Facility Management

ICT

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement
Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication
Facility Management

ICT

Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

Media PR & Communications
Media PR & Communications
Media PR & Communications
Media PR & Communications
Road Safety

Road Safety

Facility Management
Strategy

Media PR & Communications
Strategy

ICT

Road Safety

Strategy

48,780.49
47,739.84
44,025.40
44,025.40
44,025.40
43,309.25
40,646.34
37,687.71
37,398.37
36,700.00
36,211.63
36,000.00
35,750.00
35,426.32
35,194.31
34,884.76
34,721.81
34,721.81
34,721.81
33,333.00
31,231.33
29,757.00
29,600.00
29,191.25
29,082.00
28,600.00
27,608.26
26,810.21
25,986.58
24,522.11
24,517.07
24,517.07
24,517.00
24,391.87
24,391.87
23,176.00
23,096.00
22,765.26
22,517.07
21,600.00
21,298.98
21,247.97



731669
731760
732036
732048

10434 Bearing Point

12144 Holden Plant Rentals Ltd
11073 Drury Porter Novelli

12363 Aramark Property Services Ltd

21/04/2021 1005
07/05/2021 FOO3
14/06/2021 R002
16/06/2021 FO03

Strategy

Facility Management
RTA Research
Facility Management

21,155.00
21,123.98
20,310.00
20,000.00



